
Location Location Name Address City State Zip Phone Email
Birmingham Carrier Transicold South 500 Daniel Payne Drive Birmingham AL 35214 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Springdale PLM Trailer Leasing 725 South Lincoln Street Lowell AR 72745 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Phoenix CT Power Iceberg Rentals 802 S. 70th Ave Phoenix AZ 85043 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Livermore PLM Trailer Leasing 5722 Naylor Ave Livermore CA 94551 (925) 245-0056 rental@plmfleet.com

Los Angeles PLM Trailer Leasing 10756 Calabash Ave Fontana CA 92337 (909) 854-4822 losangeles@plmfleet.com
San Diego CT Power Iceberg Rentals 1410 Cleveland Avenue National City CA 91950 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Denver CT Power Iceberg Rentals 5100 E. 58th Avenue Commerce City CO 80022 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Fort Lauderdale Reefer Cool 3290 SW 50th Avenue Davie FL 33314 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Orlando Sunbelt Transport Refrigeration 880 W. Landstreet Road Orlando FL 32824 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Tampa PLM Trailer Leasing 2807 Maydell Drive Tampa FL 33619 (813) 628-0030 branch56-tampa@plmfleet.com
Atlanta PLM Trailer Leasing 4752 Clark Howell Hwy. College Park GA 30349 (404) 766-1744 16-atlanta@plmfleet.com
Chicago PLM Trailer Leasing 11135 Lemont Road Lemont IL 60439 (630) 972-0926 54-Chicago@plmfleet.com

Indianapolis PLM Trailer Leasing 3146 South Harding Street Indianapolis IN 46217 (317) 783-6280 22-indianapolis@plmfleet.com
Kansas City PLM Trailer Leasing 5400 Speaker Road Kansas City KS 66106 (913) 371-0063 21-Kansascity@plmfleet.com

Boston PLM Trailer Leasing Yard: 130 Quarry Dr. Milford MA 01757 (508) 261-1038 66-boston@plmfleet.com
Baltimore PLM Trailer Leasing 8230 Bletzer Road Dundalk MD 21222 (410) 388-9633 68-baltimore@plmfleet.com

Detroit Carrier Transicold of Detroit 1180 John A. Papalas Lincoln Park MI 48146 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Minneapolis PLM Trailer Leasing 302 Hardman Ave N South St. Paul MN 55075 (651) 493-2351 08-Minneapolis@plmfleet.com

St.Louis PLM Trailer Leasing 1335 Pennsylvania Avenue Pagedale MO 63133 (314) 721-0400 78-St.Louis@plmfleet.com
Charlotte Carrier Transicold Mid-Atlantic 10900 Metromont Parkway Charlotte NC 28269 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

North Brunswick PLM Trailer Leasing 451 Black Horse Lane North Brunswick NJ 08902 (732) 661-0404 05-newark@plmfleet.com
Las Vegas CT Power Iceberg Rentals 3702 Losee Road North Las Vegas NV 89030 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Cinncinnati CT Power Iceberg Rentals 85 Distribution Drive Hamilton OH 45014 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Portland Coast Truck Center 955 NW Frontage Road Troutdale OR OR 97060 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

York Haven Penn Power Group 355 Sipe Road York Haven PA 17370 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Nashville PLM Trailer Leasing 445 Industrial Blvd La Vergne TN 37086 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Dallas PLM Trailer Leasing 4801 W. Ledbetter Road Dallas TX 75236 (214) 331-6100 60-Dallas@plmfleet.com
Houston PLM Trailer Leasing 6875 Will Clayton Parkway Humble TX 77338 (281) 319-4596 74-Houston@plmfleet.com

San Antonio W&B Service Company 8803 1H-10 East Converse TX 78109 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Salt Lake City Carrier Transicold of Utah 5209 West 700 South Salt Lake City UT 84104 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Seattle Utility Trailer Sales of Washington 904 West Main Street Auburn WA 98071 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com
Milwaukee Custom Fleet Maintenance, Inc. 9120 North 107th St. Milwaukee WI 53224 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Fresno Utility of CA 2680 S East Ave Fresno CA 93760 (877) 736-8756 opt 2 rental@plmfleet.com

Hours: 8 AM - 5 PM
PLM Branch Locations




